
b0

#

#

#

óó

ó

óó óóóó
ó

óó óóóó

óó
óó ó

ó óó

ó

2H H

2

2

2

H

H

H H

H

H

2
H H H

H

R

J
J J

J

J
J
J
J
J

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

ó

2

M

M

M

S!

!
!

!
!

UP 29UP 30

UP 31 UP 32

PB 44

UP 25
UP 26UP 27UP 28

UP 32

UP 33 UP 34 UP 35 UP 36

UP 1
UP 2

UP 3UP 4UP 5

UP 8 UP 9 UP 10 UP 11 UP 12

UP 24

UP 13UP 14
UP 15

UP 16UP 17

UP 20 UP 21 UP 22
UP 23

UP 6

UP 7
UP 8

UP 5

UP 17
UP 18

UP 19 UP 20

KOOTENAI NATIONAL FOREST

I D A H O  P A N H A N D L E  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T S

Rattle Creek Rd

Wellington Creek Rd

Boise Meridian
Boise Meridian

5
8

N
 3

E
5

8
N

 2
E

58N 3E

57N 3E
58N 2E

57N 2E

5
7

N
 3

E
5

7
N

 2
E

4800

4400

3200

500
0

46
00

420
0

3400

58
00

56
00

58
00

56
00

54
00

52
00

40
00

44
00

42
00

56
00

54
00

52
00

6200

5800
50
0046
00

40
0038

00

50
00

460048
00

42
00

5800

5600

66
0062
00

600
0

5400

56
00

480
0

44
0040
00

56
0052

00
6000

5800

540
0

5200

4000

3600

3800

3000

6000

60
00

500
0

46
00

48
00

5000

4800

36
00

42
00

44
00

56
00

6200

52
00

42
00

6000

62
00

6000

5800

5800

5600

58
00

56
00

5400

62
00

62
00

58
00

6000

60
00

5800

58
00

56
00

50
00

L
ightn

in
g

C
r

eek

Trap
pe

r

C
re

ek

Tr
es

tl
e

C
re

ek

Si
lv

er
tip

C
re

ek

Rattle

Creek

C
ed

ar

Cre
ek

Mink

C
re

ek

Wellington

Cre

ek

Fall

Creek

Butt
on

C
re

ek

Steep

Creek

Jost

Cre
ek

Bear

Creek

Sheep Creek

Mud

Creek

Deer
Creek

275

27
5

275

419

Blacktail Lake

Moose
Lake

63
1

340

48
9

48
9

Beetop
Roadless
Area

Mt. Willard-Lake
Estelle Roadless Area

Scotchman Peaks
Roadless Area

Trestle Peak
Roadless Area

Spike Camp 1

Mud Creek
Helibase

Road Closure

Trestle 2
sling site

H-1

H-3

DP-2

DP-1

DP-6

DP-7

DIV M

1
2

3

4

Lightning Mountain
6,112

Moose Mountain
6,542

Trestle Peak
6,260

UPPER
LIGHTNING -16C

538

642

22
40

2240

22
40

24

55

526

134

213

559

559

120

120

Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, FEMA

48
°2

1'
N

48
°2

0.
5'

N
48

°2
0'

N
48

°1
9.

5'
N

48
°1

9'
N

48
°1

8.
5'

N
48

°1
8'

N
48

°1
7.

5'
N

48
°1

7'
N

48
°1

6.
49

'N

48
°2

1'
N

48
°2

0.
5'

N
48

°2
0'

N
48

°1
9.

5'
N

48
°1

9'
N

48
°1

8.
5'

N
48

°1
8'

N
48

°1
7.

5'
N

48
°1

7'
N

48
°1

6.
49

'N

116°6.5'W116°7'W116°7.5'W116°8'W116°8.5'W116°9'W116°9.5'W116°10.5'W116°11.5'W116°12.5'W116°13.51'W116°14.5'W

116°6.5'W116°7'W116°7.5'W116°8'W116°8.5'W116°9'W116°9.5'W116°10.5'W116°11.5'W116°12.5'W116°13.51'W116°14.5'W

/ 0 0.50.25
MilesKrang

8/20/2021 0618

6180 acres at 08/18/2021 2005

Trestle Creek Complex
IDIPF-000452

08/20/2021 Day

Operations

Check Point

Helispot

Helibase

Sling Site

Division Break

Drop Point

Closure

Camp

Staging Area

Lookout

Hot Spot - Spot Fire

Value at Risk

Other

Water Development or Draft Site

Resource Location

Culvert

Clean Up Area

Water Source

Restricted Water Source

ó Completed Dozer Line

H Completed Hand Line

R Completed Road as Line

J
Planned Burnout

M Planned Mixed Construction Line

S Planned Secondary Line

! Highlighted Feature

Other

Route

Temporary Flight Restriction

Fire Edge

Contained Line


